Track & Field: JV Spring 2026 Schedule"

Type

Meet

Invitational

Meet

Invitational

Meet

Date

04-01-26

04-08-26

04-22-26

04-29-26

05-06-26

Time

TBD

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

Home/Host

Highland Park High School

Seaman

Shawnee Heights High School

Topeka West High School

Manhattan

Location

Hummer Sports Park

Seaman High School

Shawnee Heights High School

Hummer Sports Park - Soccer Facility

Manhattan Cico Park - Bishop Stadium



