

Track & Field: JV Spring 2026 Schedule"				
Type	Date	Time	Home/Host	Location
Meet	04-01-26	TBD	Highland Park High School	Hummer Sports Park
Invitational	04-08-26	3:30 PM	Seaman	Seaman High School
Meet	04-22-26	4:00 PM	Shawnee Heights High School	Shawnee Heights High School
Invitational	04-29-26	3:30 PM	Topeka West High School	Hummer Sports Park - Soccer Facility
Meet	05-06-26	3:00 PM	Manhattan	Manhattan Cico Park - Bishop Stadium